阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Media compatibility All materials compatible with 316 stainless steel 1
Environmental protection IP 67 (Cable version)
Ordering Information
1)Other materials available - consult factory 2) Which ever is less, 10X burst available on
some pressure ranges (consult factory)
Output Connection Specials Port Pressure Range Pressure Units
3=.5 to 4.5V ratio (1)
4= 1 to 5V
6= 0 to 5V
7= 0 to 10V
8=4-20 mA
X=Special output
1) For ratiometric output, span changes with input voltage
(see supply voltage specifications)
2= 1/4-19 BSP
4= 7/16-20 UNF
5=1/4-18 NPT
6= 1/8-27 NPT
X= special port
PSI Ranges
015P = 0 to 15 psi
030P = 0 to 30 psi
050P = 0 to 50psi
100P =0 to 100psi
300P = 0 to 300psi
500P - 0 to 500psi
01KP = 0 to 1Kpsi
03KP = 0 to 3Kpsi
05KP = 0 to 5Kpsi
Bar Ranges
001B = 0 to 1 Bar
002B = 0 to 2 Bar
005B = 0 to 5 Bar
007B = 0 to 7 Bar
010B = 0 to 10 Bar
020B = 0 to 20 Bar
035B = 0 to 35 Bar
070B = 0 to 70 Bar
200B = 0 to 200 Bar
350B = 0 to 350 Bar
A = absolute
G = gauge
Example:
US664-000005-100PG is  an UltraStable 600 with 0 to 5V out,  Packard
Connector, nothing special, 1/4 NPT pressure port and 100 psi gage.
US681-C00002- 005PG is  an UltraStable 600 with 4-20 mA, 2-wire, output,
2 feet of cable, CE certified, 1/4 BSP male pressure port and 5 psi gage.
Electrical
US6   Output Connection Specials Port type Pressure range Pressure unit
US6 X X     - XXXXX X              - XXXX X
1=Cable 2 feet
4 = Integral Packard
5 = PTIH-10-6P
(Bendix style)
6 = GSSR 300 (9.4
mm) (Square
Hirshman)
8 = PTIH-08-4P
(Bendix Style)
x = Special